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Track Information 
 
The following track sessions will be held at the 2009 DSI Annual Meeting. All questions regarding the content 
and appropriateness of your paper should be directed to the specific track chair. 

Accounting: Assurance and Public Accountability  

Business Ethics and Leadership  

Business in East Asia  

 
Richard L. Jenson, Utah State 
University  
richard.jenson@usu.edu 

  

 
Mehmet C. Kocakülâh, University of Southern 
Indiana 
mmkocakul@usi.edu

 

 
Shirley Hopkins, California State 
University , Chico  
sahopkins@csuchico.edu 

  

 
Barbara Withers, University of San Diego 
bwithers@sandiego.edu 

 

 
Shaw K. Chen , University of 
Rhode Island  

   

Tours & Restaurants 

See information on New 
Orleans sites and local 
restaurants.

more... 

  
 
Placement Services 

The DSI Placement 
Services Website is open 
for the 2009/10 academic 
year. 

more...  

  

  

2009 Annual Meeting 
Sponsors 

SILVER 

McGraw-Hill Irwin 

Microsoft/Microsoft 
Dynamics Academic 
Alliance 

Pearson Education 

Secure Technology, 
LLC 

South-Western 
Cengage Learning 

University of South 
Florida – Saint 
Petersburg, College of 
Business 

CONTRIBUTORS 

ACK (Anonymous 
donor)  

Alpha Iota Delta  

Beta Gamma Sigma 

Hawkes Learning 
Systems  

Roger Williams 
University, Gabelli 
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Case Studies  

DSS/AI/Expert Systems  

E-Commerce  

Fellows  

Finance/Financial Management  

chenshaw@uri.edu 

 

 
Lynn Ruggieri, Roger Williams 
University 
lruggieri@rwu.edu  

   

 
Silvana Trimi, University of 
Nebraska - Lincoln 
strimi@unl.edu 

   

 
Binshan Lin , Louisiana State 
University, Shreveport 
Binshan.Lin@lsus.edu 

   

 
Linda Sprague, Rollins College  
lsprague@rollins.edu 

   

   

School of Business 

Responsive Learning 
Technologies 

University of South 
Carolina, The Moore 
School of Business, 
and Department of 
Management Science 

Wiley-Blackwell 
Publishing 

more...  
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Health Care Management  

Hospitality Management  

Information Security  

Information Systems  

 
Luis Eduardo Rivera Solis, 
Dowling College 
riveral@dowling.edu 

 
Neset Hikmet, Nicholls State 
University  
Neset.Hikmet@nicholls.edu 

   

 
G. Keong Leong, University of 
Nevada-Las Vegas 
keong.leong@unlv.edu 

 
Natasa Christodoulidou, California State 
University, Dominguez Hills  
nchristodoulidou@csudh.edu 

 

 
Janet Renwick, University of 
Arkansas , Fort Smith  
jrenwick@uafortsmith.edu 

  

 
Bryan Foltz, The University of  
Tennessee at Martin  
foltz@utm.edu

 

 
Marzie Astani, Winona State 
University  
MAstani@winona.edu 

  
 

Asghar Sabbaghi, 
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Innovative Education  

International Business  

Knowledge Management  

Manufacturing Management and Practice  

Marketing: Theory Applications and Practice  

  Indiana University, 
South Bend 
sabbaghi@iusb.edu

 
Steven Yourstone, University of 
New Mexico 
yourstone@mgt.unm.edu 

   

 
Minoo Tehrani, Roger Williams 
University  
mtehrani@rwu.edu 

   

 
Adela S.M. Lau, The Hong Kong 
Polytechnic University  
adela.lau@inet.polyu.edu.hk 

 
Navid Sabbaghi, Illinois Institute of 
Technology Information Systems  
nsabbagh@stuart.iit.edu 

 

 
Rupak Rauniar, University of St. 
Thomas  
rauniar@stthom.edu 
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MS/OR: Techniques, Models and Applications  

Organizational Behavior/Organizational Theory  

Project Management and New Product Development  

Quality and Productivity  

 
Fahri Karakaya, University of Massachusetts  
Dartmouth 
f1karakaya@umassd.edu 

  

 
Alberto Rubio, Roger Williams 
University 
alrubio@rwu.edu

 
Greg Frazier, University of Texas at Arlington  
frazier@uta.edu 

  

 
Susan Bosco, Roger Williams University  
sbosco@rwu.edu  

Robert A. Dengler, 
Roosevelt University  
robtdengler@msn.com

 

 
Manouchehr Tabatabaei , 
Georgia Southern University 
mtabatab@georgiasouthern.edu 

   

 
Lawrie Corbett , Victoria 

 
Laura Forker, University of 
Massachusetts Dartmouth  
lforker@umassd.edu
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Regional Best Paper Award Winners  

Service Management  

Social Issues in Information Technology  

Statistics and Decision Analysis  

Strategy and Policy  

University of Wellington , New 
Zealand  
Lawrie.Corbett@vuw.ac.nz 

 
Larry Meile, Boston College  
larry.meile.1@bc.edu 

   

 
Evan Duggan, University of the West Indies  
evan.duggan@uwimona.edu.jm 

 
Sunran Jeon, North Dakota State University  
Sunran.Jeon@ndsu.edu

 
Michael B. Knight, University of Wisconsin - Green Bay 
knightm@uwgb.edu 

  

 
Atsuto Nishio, Takushoku University 
anishio@ner.takushoku-u.ac.jp 
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Supply Chain Management  

 
 

 
Karen L. Fowler, Colorado State University- Pueblo 
karen.fowler@colostate-pueblo.edu 

 
Mahour Mellat-Parast, University of  
North Carolina at Pembroke 
mahour.parast@uncp.edu 

 
Ismail Sila, University of 
Saskatchewan  
sila@edwards.usask.ca

 

about | contact | join dsi  
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